
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Benjamin Davis - (726503) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.42 419 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 3

2:26.51 418 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

2:26.62 418 F 04/10/15 The Royals Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Wandsworth 3

2:27.61 409 H 22/11/15 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

2:27.99 406 H 21/12/14 Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet Lewisham  3

2:28.49 402 F 01/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:28.78 400 F 03/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom  4

2:28.94 398 F 10/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Leander 2

2:32.55 371 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

2:33.03 367 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Leander 2

2:35.16 352 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Leander 3

2:35.82 348 F 24/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Leander 3

2:36.69 342 F 14/12/14 Leander Club Championships London Leander 4

2:38.83 328 F 14/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich Leander 4

2:41.09 315 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Leander 2

2:45.12 292 F 03/02/13 Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier Tooting Leander 4

2:49.41 271 F 12/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich Leander 4

3:12.07 185  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Leander 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.49 402 F 01/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:26.42 419 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 3

2:27.61 409 H 22/11/15 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

2:26.51 418 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

2:26.62 418 F 04/10/15 The Royals Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Wandsworth 3
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2:28.78 400 F 03/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom  4

2:28.94 398 F 10/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Leander 2

2:27.99 406 H 21/12/14 Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet Lewisham  3

2:36.69 342 F 14/12/14 Leander Club Championships London Leander 4

2:32.55 371 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

2:33.03 367 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Leander 2

2:35.16 352 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Leander 3

2:35.82 348 F 24/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Leander 3

2:38.83 328 F 14/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich Leander 4

2:41.09 315 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Leander 2

2:45.12 292 F 03/02/13 Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier Tooting Leander 4

2:49.41 271 F 12/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich Leander 4

3:12.07 185  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Leander 3
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